however, exercise care. 

4. Others to epoxy inject foundation waH cracks. 

5. Being present for any inspections that may be required by the local municipality. 

All of the above work to be completed in a subetantial and workmanlike manner for the 
sum of: Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Dollars ($8,350.00). 

Payment Schedule: 
Deposit: 
Upon Completion: 

LIMITED WARRANTY 

$3000.00 
Remainder 

Only the work to be performed under this agreement is guaranteed for 10 years against 
all defects in materials and workmanship. 

THE FOREGOING IS OUR SOLE WARRANTY.